
Organization Point of Contact Phone Number Email

Business Tranformation Agency Megan Meese 703-607-2060 megan.meese@bta.mil

Defense Advanced Research Projects Agency Scott Bradley 571-218-4266 Scott.Bradley@darpa.mil

Defense Commissary Agency Randy Eller 804-734-8000 x86191 randy.eller@deca.mil

Linda Lewis 804-734-8000 x48129 linda.lewis@deca.mil

Defense Contract Audit Agency Carolyn Cooper-Smith 703-767-3265 carolyn.cooper-smith@dcaa.mil

Defense Contract Management Agency Joe Garcia joe.garcia@dcaa.mil

Carolyn Cooper-Smith 703-767-3217 ccsmith@dcaa.mil

Defense Finance and Accounting Service Doug Gindling 317-212-3616 doug.gindling@dfas.mil

Defense Human Resources Activity Patrick M. Cox Jr. 703-696-1016  patrick.cox@osd.pentagon.mil

Defense Information Systems Agency Jerry Kane 301-225-1246 GERARD.KANE@DISA.MIL

Paul Berry paul.berry@disa.mil

Defense Logistics Agency Karon Webb 703-767-6419 Karon.Webb@dla.mil

Liz Hoffman 703-767-5392  elizabeth.hoffman@dla.mil

Defense Security Service Cristina Dupont 571-305-6764 cristina.dupont@dss.mil

Defense Technology Security Administration Christopher Thomas 703-767-9200 cthomas@dtic.mil

Anne Schiffiano 703-767-9187 aschiffi@dtic.mil

Defense Threat Reduction Agency Darryl Burgan 703-767-4710 darryl.burgan@dtra.mil

Noreen Ames 703 767 0307 noreen ames@dtra mil

2011 Feds Feed Families - OSD Points of Contact

Noreen Ames 703-767-0307 noreen.ames@dtra.mil

DoD Education Activity Mike Lynch 703-588-3201 james.lynch@hq.dodea.edu

Missile Defense Agency Patricia Phillips 256-313-9221 patricia.phillips.ctr@mda.mil

Jessica Anderson 256-313-9438 jessica.anderson.ctr@mda.mil

National Geospatial-Intelligence Agency Vietta Williams 571-557-4304 Vietta.S.Williams@nga.mil 

National Reconnaissance Office Jeanne O'Donnel 703-808-2296 tiffany.johnson@nro.mil

National Security Agency Ken Parcher 301-688-6465 kmparch@nsa.gov

OASD(NII) / DoD CIO Victoria Finn 703-695-0871 victoria.finn@osd.mil

Pentagon Force Protection Agency Rich Dooley richard.dooley@pfpa.mil

TRICARE John Morse john.morse@tma.osd.mil

Percy Taylor 703-681-8707 Percy.Taylor@tma.osd.mil

Washington Headquarter Services Lou Torchia 703-699-1841 louis.torchia@whs.mil

Stephanie Pettway stephanie.pettway@whs.mil

Terry Tharp Terry.Tharp@whs.mil

Brian Coleman Brian.Coleman@whs.mil

Chris Williams Chris.Williams@whs.mil

Kawanza Yates kawanza.yates@whs.mil


